
Board of Trustees Meeting Schedule  
FY22-23 (PROPOSED) 

 
 

Friday, September 23, 2022   Board Retreat – time and location to be determined 
 
Thursday, November 10, 2022 Finance and Audit Committee Meeting 1:30 - 4:30 pm 
 
Friday, November 11, 2022 Regular BOT Meeting 8:30 am – until concluded 

 
Friday, December 9, 2022 Graduate Commencement Ceremony  

 
Saturday, December 10, 2022 Undergraduate Commencement Ceremony 
  
Thursday, February 9, 2023 Finance and Audit Committee Meeting 1:30 – 4:30 pm 
  
Friday, February 10, 2023 Regular BOT Meeting 8:30 am – until concluded 
 
Friday, May 5, 2023    Finance and Audit Committee Meeting 9:00 – 12:00 pm 
 
Friday, May 5, 2023    Graduate Commencement 
 
Saturday, May 6, 2023   Undergraduate Commencement  
 
Friday, June 9, 2023 Regular BOT Meeting 8:30 am – until concluded 
 
     


